+44 (0)1543 443060
SE
C
_4
2
21

Accreditations
Certified & tested in accordance
with EN12101-2.
Sloping Roof Vent Centre Pivot Roof Vent
Please ensure the controls have
a delay between switching if you
are not using SE Controls products.!
NB:  24V actuators require control from a compatible low voltage unit
such as an OS2 SHEVTEC controller or NVLogiQ® PSU and permanent
power should not be applied.
+44 (0)1543 443060
Product Codes
Silver Anodised Stroke
AAU07500180 180mm
AAU07500350 350mm
AAU07500550 550mm
AAU07500750 750mm
AAU07501000 1000mm
Technical Drawing
The AutoCAD drawing for this product can be found at www.secontrols.com
Brackets Technical Data
Actuator SELA U 24 75